Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chloe Parkins - (1417885) - City of Southend on Sea SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
38.03
38.54
38.62
38.73
38.99
39.16
39.24
39.32
39.95
40.84
43.56
54.12

55.10

Swims in Date Order

Time
39.16
38.54
38.99
38.62
39.95
38.73
38.03
40.84
39.32

39.24
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

263

244
241
239
238
227
212
175
91
86

WA Pts

241
253
244
251
227
249
263
212
238
239

Round

r r r r I T I T I I I I T

Round

I T T I I I I IT I T

Date

11/03/23
16/03/24
26/11/23
16/04/23
09/12/23
07/04/24
15/10/22
03/12/22
22/10/23
09/12/22
03/12/21
23/11/18
15/11/19

Date

07/04/24
16/03/24
09/12/23
26/11/23
22/10/23
16/04/23
11/03/23
09/12/22
03/12/22
15/10/22

Meet

Basildon & Phoenix Spring Regional Qualifier 2023
Basildon Spring Regional Qualifier 2024
Chelmsford City Robin Springett Meet 2023
Halstead SC Annual Open Meet 2023

Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County Qualifier 23
Halstead Annual Open Meet

Essex Winter Championships 2022

CCSC Robin Springett Meet 2022

Basildon & Phoenix Autumn County Qualifier 2023
City of Southend on Sea Club Championships 2022
Southend on Sea SC Club Championships 2021
Southend on Sea Club Champs 2018

Southend on Sea Club Champs 2019

Meet

Halstead Annual Open Meet

Basildon Spring Regional Qualifier 2024

Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County Qualifier 23
Chelmsford City Robin Springett Meet 2023
Basildon & Phoenix Autumn County Qualifier 2023
Halstead SC Annual Open Meet 2023

Basildon & Phoenix Spring Regional Qualifier 2023
City of Southend on Sea Club Championships 2022
CCSC Robin Springett Meet 2022

Essex Winter Championships 2022

Venue

Basildon
Basildon
Riverside LC
Braintree
Basildon
Braintree
Basildon
Chelmsford City
Basildon
Southend
Southend
Southend

Southend

Venue

Braintree
Basildon
Basildon
Riverside LC
Basildon
Braintree
Basildon
Southend
Chelmsford City

Basildon

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Southend
Southend
Southend
Southend
Southend
Southend
Southend
Southend
Southend
Southend
Southend
Southend

Southend

Club Swam Under

Southend
Southend
Southend
Southend
Southend
Southend
Southend
Southend
Southend

Southend

Level

Level

W W W w

3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

43.56 175 H 03/12/21 Southend on Sea SC Club Championships 2021 Southend Southend 4
55.10 86 H 15/11/19 Southend on Sea Club Champs 2019 Southend Southend 4
54.12 91 H 23/11/18 Southend on Sea Club Champs 2018 Southend Southend 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



