Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chloe Parkins - (1417885) - City of Southend on Sea SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
11110	***************************************	riound	Date	Woot	Vollac	Oldb Gwalli Glidel	Lovoi
38.03	263	Н	11/03/23	Basildon & Phoenix Spring Regional Qualifier 2023	Basildon	Southend	3
38.54	253	Н	16/03/24	Basildon Spring Regional Qualifier 2024	Basildon	Southend	3
38.62	251	Н	26/11/23	Chelmsford City Robin Springett Meet 2023	Riverside LC	Southend	3
38.73	249	Н	16/04/23	Halstead SC Annual Open Meet 2023	Braintree	Southend	3
38.99	244	Н	09/12/23	Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County Qualifier 23	Basildon	Southend	3
39.16	241	Н	07/04/24	Halstead Annual Open Meet	Braintree	Southend	3
39.24	239	Н	15/10/22	Essex Winter Championships 2022	Basildon	Southend	2
39.32	238	Н	03/12/22	CCSC Robin Springett Meet 2022	Chelmsford City	Southend	3
39.95	227	Н	22/10/23	Basildon & Phoenix Autumn County Qualifier 2023	Basildon	Southend	3
40.84	212	Н	09/12/22	City of Southend on Sea Club Championships 2022	Southend	Southend	4
43.56	175	Н	03/12/21	Southend on Sea SC Club Championships 2021	Southend	Southend	4
54.12	91	Н	23/11/18	Southend on Sea Club Champs 2018	Southend	Southend	4
55.10	86	Н	15/11/19	Southend on Sea Club Champs 2019	Southend	Southend	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
39.16	241	Н	07/04/24	Halstead Annual Open Meet	Braintree	Southend	3
38.54	253	Н	16/03/24	Basildon Spring Regional Qualifier 2024	Basildon	Southend	3
38.99	244	Н	09/12/23	Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County Qualifier 23	Basildon	Southend	3
38.62	251	Н	26/11/23	Chelmsford City Robin Springett Meet 2023	Riverside LC	Southend	3
39.95	227	Н	22/10/23	Basildon & Phoenix Autumn County Qualifier 2023	Basildon	Southend	3
38.73	249	Н	16/04/23	Halstead SC Annual Open Meet 2023	Braintree	Southend	3
38.03	263	Н	11/03/23	Basildon & Phoenix Spring Regional Qualifier 2023	Basildon	Southend	3
40.84	212	Н	09/12/22	City of Southend on Sea Club Championships 2022	Southend	Southend	4
39.32	238	Н	03/12/22	CCSC Robin Springett Meet 2022	Chelmsford City	Southend	3
39.24 Copyright 202	239 4	Н	15/10/22	Essex Winter Championships 2022	Basildon	Southend Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2/2
43.56	175	Н	03/12/21	Southend on Sea SC Club Championships 2021	Southend	Southend	4
55.10	86	Н	15/11/19	Southend on Sea Club Champs 2019	Southend	Southend	4
54.12	91	Н	23/11/18	Southend on Sea Club Champs 2018	Southend	Southend	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS